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Memorial Rasschaert Ninove, Belgium 1/08/2015

100m women (heats)

Heat:1

~No o~ WNRE

wind : -
9233
2745
9032
1918
9467
9175
9227

100m women (heats)

Heat:2

~N~No oh~hwWNRE

wind : -
337
82
9223
1559
1604
1271
9281

100m women (heats)

Heat:3

O~NO OO WNRE

wind : 2
290
327
1238
2004
2077
221
1207
9379

100m women (heats)

Heat:4

~N~Nooah~hwWNRE

wind : 0
251
1534
1520
1034
1854
1920
2926
1766

100m women (heats)

Heat:5

No oh~hwWNRE

wind : 0
2105
9535
777
1455
2953
2174
9582

Time :14:48

0.1
Foster Amy
Libert Laetitia
Jacques Farah
Rutjens Sarah
Koelsch Janina
Evans Lucy
Thimm Ina

Time :14:48

1.5
Beaucarne Chloe
Van Der Veken Cindy
Silies Maren
Van Den Hende Ester
Vereecken Elke
Van Hertem Kim
Bauer Anais

Time :14:48

.4
Depuydt Manon
Coppenolle Emma
Stappers Flore
De Wael Els
Asomaning Stephanie
Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Balabkina Evgenia
Beelen Lotte

Time :14:48

.6
Klai Anissa
Lasser Elise
Groenen Martine
Vincke Rani
Buyze Ine
Crols Sarah
De Vlieger Ilkje
Cozijns Lindsy

Time :14:48

.1
Lissens Laurien
Spileers Aurélie
Vandervelden Lotte
Vanderwegen Lore
Panis Keanne
Masset Marion
Bauer Fanny

88
79
90
92
91
82
89

97
97
92
90
84
86
93

97
96
95
90
90
01
82
98

96
00
94
00
91
85
98
91

87
92
00
00
99
98
97

IRL
USBW
CAN
RCG

GBR
GER

DEIN
RESC
GER

ACME
VOLH
DALO
LUX

HCO

DEIN
FLAC
AVLO
KAAG
MOHA
SACN

RESC
VITA
ATLA
HCO
AZW
ACW
EA
ASVO

ACP

LOOI
ROBA
ATLA
SER
LUX

11.64
11.69
11.83
11.86
11.88
11.91
12.29

11.96
12.13
12.19
12.25
12.32
12.41
12.58

12.37
12.50
12.53
12.56
12.59
12.62
12.94
12.95

12.74
12.76
12.97
13.02
13.06
13.12
13.18
DNF

13.05
13.26
13.30
13.34
13.76
13.79
14.64



100m women (heats)

Heat:6

Hammer throw women

Heat:1

O~NO O WNBE

O©CoOoO~NOOOPS~WNERE

wind

100m men (heats)

Heat:1

O~NO UL WNRE

wind

100m men (heats)

Heat:2

~No b~ WNRE

wind

100m men (heats)

Heat:3

O~NO UL WNBRE

wind

2.7
9094
1151
1298
1650
2943
1160
1437
1515

1785
1891
9528
1538
1400
3248
371

3004
1761

Time
-0.6
9140
9072
9254
2041
1576
9035
1575
9181

Time

0.7
3092
1384
1443
9067
2940
9381
9209
1558

Time

0.7
2569
3030
2977
9105
9216
1416
9098
1362

Time

Time

:14:48

Coltelloni Emma
Groenen Suzanne
Goubert Dana

De Haseleer Dora
Vanhoof Loes

Cok Evelyn
Costers Annelies
Deville Sofie

:15:31

Sterckendries Vanessa
Boumkwo Jolien
Schimanski Ami
Blondeel Patricia
Vanblaere Harmke
Lagrou Ilke

Lambrecht Nele

Lucas Vie

Vanneste Perla

:15:35

Raggui Brahim
Bastien Anyla
Persiado Imri
Smith Oluseyi
Muaka Chamberry
Molango Francis
Broothaerts Damien
Hanson Mark

:15:35

Matthijs Arnout
Destatte Arnaud

Durant Thomas
Allonneau Simon

Van Den Eeckhout Evert
Besset Quentin
Fassbender Jens

Niesen Charles

:15:35

Nicque Marvin

Van Hecke Christophe
Scheldeman Yestin
Etienne Fiacre
Kupper Christian
Wellemans Olivier

Delor Alexandre Dalle Dal

Andre Dorian

96
01
94
00
99
91
92
94

95
93
90
86
89
98
96
98
93

87
86
94
87
89
92
83
81

87
88
94
85
90
94
89
94

98
91
91
94
91
93
72
89

FRA
ATLA
OoPW
OEH
ATLA
RESC
OoPwW
ACP

OEH
RCG
CAN
KAAG
MACW
HAC
MACW
ASVO
ACME

FRA
FRA
ISR
CAN
WS
CAN
RESC
GBR

VOLH
WS
CRAC
FRA
VOLH

GER
RESC

ACW
ACP
RCG
FRA
GER
RESC
FRA
MOHA

13.27
13.47
13.52
13.62
13.91
13.91
13.97
14.64

59.15
58.22
54.61
52.06
47.76
45.18
43.65
41.41
40.94

10.44
10.52
10.62
10.63
10.72
10.77
10.90
10.91

10.62
10.93
10.94
11.04
11.12
11.13
11.36
DNS

10.94
11.06
11.13
11.21
11.28
11.33
11.41
11.42



100m men (heats) Time
Heat:4 wind : 1.3
2296
390
488
4557
3081
9310
4269

~N~No o~ WNRE

100m men (heats) Time
Heat:5 wind : 2.5
2852
2533
9583
611
2309
2907
312

~N~No o~ WNRE

100m men (heats) Time
Heat:6 wind : 2.0
2647
9580
3179
1539
242
3424

OO wWNRE

100m men (heats) Time
Heat:7 wWind : 1.2
2969
1637
2945
680
2856
393
533

~N~No o~ wWNRE

100m men (heats) Time
Heat:8 Wind : -0.4
2424
1452
6079
2776
4051
3255
1918
2970

O~NO UL WNRE

200m women heat A, B...
Heat:1 wind : 0.6
1030
9512
1113
2745
9032
9175
290

~N~No ok~ WNRE

:15:35

Kalmen Adam

Renson Massimo

Merckx Ward

Lefebvre Sylvain
Vander Vennet Jonas
Domin Tristan

Bayard Jean Christophe

:15:35

Augustijn Maxim

Depret Francois
Meirlaen Philippe
Martin Tom

Timmerman Yoram
Vanwynsberghe Frederik
Mayne Marty

:15:35

Sap Arthur

Badde Leon

Van De Moortele Ieme
Languille Florian*
Durant Mathieu
Roofthooft Maarten

:15:35

Sorgeloos Lowi
Lachkar Ali
Braile Luca
Appelmans Mathias
Depoortere Dylan
Felis Marten
Depoortere Kevin

:15:35

Hannes Jeremie
Vandriessche Jonas
Vandamme Wouter
Peeters Quinten
Fellemans Emmanuel
Persoons Ruben

De Loght - 35 Kevin
Van Isterdael Jordy

Time :16:01

Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia
Proper Kelly

Borlee Olivia

Libert Laetitia
Jacques Farah

Evans Lucy

Depuydt Manon

98
96
97
79
98
88
78

93
98

96
95
82
96

99
95
98
88
96
98

99
91
99
96
99
97
97

90
00
74
98
70
89
86
99

93
88
86
79
90
82
97

DACM
FLAC
GRIM
USTA
KAAG
NED

DAMP

RCG
USTA
BEL
VOLH
RCG
AVLO
USBW

DEIN
GER
DEIN
USTA
CRAC
OEH

VITA
RCAS
ROBA
ACP
EA
GRIM
EA

VOLH
ASVO
STAX
GRIM
RESC
VS

OLSE
VITA

CABW

WS
USBW
CAN
GBR
HCO

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

11.
11.
11.
.99
12.
12.
12.

11

12.
12.
.55
12.
12.
14.
14.
14.

12

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24,
25.

26
31
41
42
45
46
53

09
41
43
49
51
66
79

39
56
71
79
97
17

80
88
88

01
05
35

39
49

56
58
68
74
91

22
24
35
72
83
34
29



200m
Heat:

200m
Heat:

200m
Heat:

200m
Heat:

200m
Heat:

200m
Heat:

Pole
Heat:

women heat A, B..
2 wind : 0.9

434
9223
82
1604
9281
105
2077

~N~No o~ WNRE

women heat A, B...
3 wind : 0.

327
221
1238
1534
1975
251
553

~N~No o~ WNRE

women heat A, B...
4 wind : 0.

1207
1854
1920
1520
3070
2926
1034

NOoO O~ WNBRE

women heat A, B...
5 wind : 1.

2030
2105
1455
1815
777

1151
9486

~N~NOoO O b WNRE

women heat A, B...

6 wind : 1.
1 9094
2 995
3 1111
4 1703
5 1650

women heat A, B...

7 wind : 0.
1 1160
2 3457
3 2943
4 71
5 411

vault women Time

1
1 9282
1 1976
3 1657
4 9089
5 3292

Time :16:01

De Coninck Nenah
Silies Maren

Van Der Veken Cindy
Vereecken Elke
Bauer Anais

Van Cauwenberghe Siliane

Asomaning Stephanie
Time :16:01

Coppenolle Emma
Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Stappers Flore

Lasser Elise

Rossaert Isaura

Klai Anissa

Valck Maury

Time :16:01

Balabkina Evgenia
Buyze Ine

Crols Sarah
Groenen Martine
Sprangers Fien

De Vlieger Ilkje
Vincke Rani

Time :16:01

Spileers Aurelie
Lissens Laurien
Vanderwegen Lore
De Mulder Paulien
Vandervelden Lotte
Groenen Suzanne
Masset Marion

Time :16:01

Coltelloni Emma
De Blander Laura
De Maesschalck Margot
De Vlieger Charlotte
De Haseleer Dora

Time :16:01

Cok Evelyn

Van Damme Petra
Vanhoof Loes

Francois Emy

Van Limbergen Tiffany

:16:30

Buekens Lara
Dhont Steffi

De Roeck Nelle
Chateau Valerie
Dooms Ynse

96
92
97
84
93
96
90

96
01
95
00
92
96
97

82
91
85
94
98
98
00

92
87
00
95
00
01
98

96
00
00
93
00

91
78
99
01
97

97
92
93
74
98

KAAG
GER
RESC
VOLH
LUX
DS
KAAG

DEIN
MOHA
FLAC
VITA
ACW

RESC
AVLO

SACN
AZW
ACW
ATLA
DEIN
EA
HCO

KAAG
ACP

ROBA
KAAG
LOOI
ATLA

FRA
STAX
EA
KAAG
OEH

RESC
KAAG
ATLA
CABW
EA

LUX
AVLO
VOLH
FRA
DAC

24.
24,
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

25.
25,
25,
25.
25.
26.
26.

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.

27.

27

28.
28.
28.

28.
28.
29.
29.
31.

45
67
02
08
58
73
85

56
72
76
81
85
04
47

39
57
65
77
92
93
15

06
21
47
49
58
89
57

51
.78
38
59
83

65
72
24
96
23

.56
.61
.31
11
.01



200m men heat A, B...

Time :16:31

Heat:1 wind : 0.4
1 3092 Matthijs Arnout
2 9035 Molango Francis
3 1576 Muaka Chamberry
4 1575 Broothaerts Damien
5 9222 Rehbein Jannik
6 9181 Hanson Mark
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:31
Heat:2 wind : -0.8
1 1384 Destatte Arnaud
2 1778 Pecceu David
3 9454 Hepple Jack
4 9229 Willmann Luca
5 9105 Etienne Fiacre
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:31
Heat:3 Wind : 0.5
1 2993 Meyer Yannick
2 3030 Van Hecke Christophe
3 2940 Van Den Eeckhout Evert
4 9381 Besset Quentin
5 1656 Giraud Pierre Alexis*
6 9216 Kupper Christian
7 1362 Andre Dorian
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:31
Heat:4 Wind : 0.0
1 3081 Vander Vennet Jonas
2 2296 Kalmen Adam
3 1416 Wellemans Olivier
4 611 Martin Tom
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:31
Heat:5 Wind : 0.5
1 2852 Augustijn Maxim
2 2647 Sap Arthur
3 9580 Badde Leon
4 4557 Lefebvre Sylvain
5 2309 Timmerman Yoram
6 1539 Languille Florian*
7 9309 Domin Tristan
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:31
Heat:6 Wind : 1.9
1 2533 Depret Francois
2 3179 Van De Moortele Ieme
3 3068 De Smet Tibo
4 2853 De Decker Arno
5 312 Mayne Marty
6 2945 Braile Luca
7 533 Depoortere Kevin
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:31
Heat:7 Wind : 2.3
1 2907 Vanwynsberghe Frederik
2 2969 Sorgeloos Lowi
3 812 Es-Sanfaoui Khalid
4 2856 Depoortere Dylan
5 680 Appelmans Mathias
6 2608 Bleyen Seppe
7 4051 Fellemans Emmanuel

87
92
89
83
93
81

88
88
95
92
94

88
91
90
94
90
91
89

98
98
93
96

93
99
95
79
95
88
88

98
98
99
98
96
99
97

82
99
96
99
96
98
70

VOLH
CAN
WS
RESC
GER
GBR

WS
USBW

GER
FRA

ACW
ACP
VOLH

CABW
GER
MOHA

KAAG
DACM
RESC
VOLH

RCG
DEIN
GER
USTA
RCG
USTA
NED

USTA
DEIN
VS
EA
USBW
ROBA
EA

AVLO
VITA
OEH
EA
ACP
VMOL
RESC

20.
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.

21.
21.
.90
21.
22.

21

21.
22.
22.
22.
22,
22,
22.

22.
.84
22.
23.

22

22.
22,
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
.09
25.

24

23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
25,
25,

87
30
49
50
55
20

61
66

98
30

99
09
36
53
76
78
80

74

90
18

25
82
42
51
57
64
67

20
41
42
93
06

34

63
98
99
25
52
21
59



200m men heat A, B...

Time :16:31

Heat:8 wind : 1.4
1 2108 Rossignol Thomas
2 2424 Hannes Jeremie
3 6079 Vandamme Wouter
4 2970 Van Isterdael Jordy
5 1918 De Loght - 35 Kevin
6 6775 Delespesse - T43 David
200m wheelers mixed Time :16:36
Heat:1 wind : 1.1
1 9312 Groen Stefan
2 9318 Orru Raffaele
3 9319 Pijs Bart
4 9584 Lefevre Joyce
5 6868 Genyn 51 Peter
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:38
Heat:1 wind : 0.4
1 3092 Matthijs Arnout
2 9035 Molango Francis
3 1576 Muaka Chamberry
4 1575 Broothaerts Damien
5 9222 Rehbein Jannik
6 9181 Hanson Mark
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:38
Heat:2 wind : -0.8
1 1384 Destatte Arnaud
2 1778 Pecceu David
3 9454 Hepple Jack
4 9229 wWillmann Luca
5 9105 Etienne Fiacre
9209 Fassbender Jens
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:38
Heat:3 wind : 0.5
1 2993 Meyer Yannick
2 3030 Van Hecke Christophe
3 2940 Van Den Eeckhout Evert
4 9381 Besset Quentin
5 1656 Giraud Pierre Alexis*
6 9216 Kupper Christian
7 1362 Andre Dorian

200m men heat A, B...
Heat: 4 wWind : 0.

3081
2296
1416
611
390
1086

A WNRE

200m men heat A, B...
Heat:5 wind : 0.

2852
2647
9580
4557
2309
1539
9309

~N~NOoO Oh WN R

Time :16:38

(0]
Vander Vennet Jonas
Kalmen Adam
Wellemans Olivier
Martin Tom
Renson Massimo
Marbaix Loic

Time :16:38

5
Augustijn Maxim
Sap Arthur
Badde Leon
Lefebvre Sylvain
Timmerman Yoram
Languille Florian*
Domin Tristan

98
90
74
99
86
76

88
90
83

76

87
92
89
83
93
81

88
88
95
92
94
89

88
91
90
94
90
91
89

98
98
93
96
96
92

93
99
95
79
95
88
88

USTA
VOLH
STAX
VITA
OLSE
OEH

NED
NED
NED
BEL
PARA

VOLH
CAN
WS
RESC
GER
GBR

WS
USBW

GER
FRA
GER

ACW
ACP
VOLH

CABW
GER
MOHA

KAAG
DACM
RESC
VOLH
FLAC
MOHA

RCG
DEIN
GER
USTA
RCG
USTA
NED

23.80
25.20
25.52
30.58
30.75
35.92

27.90
29.92
31.26
39.70
39.76

20.87
21.30
21.49
21.50
21.55
22.20

21.61
21.66
21.90
21.98
22.30
DNS

21.99
22.09
22.36
22.53
22.76
22.78
22.80

22.74
22.84
22.90
23.18
DNS
DNF

22.25
22.82
23.42
23.51
23.57
23.64
23.67



200m men heat A, B... Time :16:38
Heat:6 Wind : 1.9
1 2533 Depret Francois
2 3179 Van De Moortele Ieme
3 3068 De Smet Tibo
4 2853 De Decker Arno
5 312 Mayne Marty
6 2945 Braile Luca
7 533 Depoortere Kevin
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:38
Heat:7 wind : 2.3
1 2907 Vanwynsberghe Frederik
2 2969 Sorgeloos Lowi
3 812 Es-Sanfaoui Khalid
4 2856 Depoortere Dylan
5 532 De Schrijver Laurens
6 680 Appelmans Mathias
7 2608 Bleyen Seppe
8 4051 Fellemans Emmanuel
200m men heat A, B... Time :16:38
Heat:8 wind : 1.4
1 2108 Rossignol Thomas
2 2424 Hannes Jeremie
3 6079 Vandamme Wouter
4 2970 Van Isterdael Jordy
5 1918 De Loght - 35 Kevin
6 6775 Delespesse - T43 David
200m women (final) Time :17:03
Heat:1 wind : 1.4
1 9512 Proper Kelly
2 1113 Borlee 0Olivia
3 2745 Libert Laetitia
4 9032 Jacques Farah
Discus throw women Time :17:06
Heat:1
1 1576 Hellebuyck Anouska
2 1785 Sterckendries Vanessa
3 9383 Boldrini Simona
4 1761 Vanneste Perla
5 325 De Busscher Jana
6 9469 Van Kranen Ingrid

400mH women heat A, B...
Heat:1

1 9195
2 1146
3 9298
4 9021
5 9355

400mH women heat A, B...
Heat:2

1 9243
2 2128
3 9152
4 562

5 1178

Time :17:28

Richards Shona

Lewis Abigail Chelsea Jam
Lhabze Lamiae

Balkwill Kelsey

Persson Frida

Time :17:28

Gudmundsdottir Arna
Duinslaeger Eva
Tshikaya Lea
Dewijngaert Paulien
Meert Cynthia

98
98
99
98
96
99
97

82
99
96
99
97
96
98
70

98
90
74
99
86
76

88
86
79
90

89
95
96
93
96
66

95
93
84
92
89

95
88
91
97
89

USTA
DEIN
VS
EA
USBW
ROBA
EA

AVLO
VITA
OEH
EA
EA
ACP
VMOL
RESC

USTA
VOLH
STAX
VITA
OLSE
OEH

WS
USBW
CAN

DEIN
OEH

ACME
DEIN

GBR
CABW
MAR
CAN
SWE

ISL
ROBA
FRA
ROBA
RESC

23.
23.
23.
23.
24,
24.
25.

23.
23.
23.
24.
24,
24,
25.
25.

23.
25,
25.
30.
30.
35.

23.
23.
23.
23.

47 .
44,
43.
32.
31.
24,

56.
56.
57.
58.
58.

57.
59.
61.
63.
63.

20
41
42
93
06
09
34

63
98
99
25
31
52
21
59

80
20
52
58
75
92

30
38
63
84

43
97
84
23
37
38

23
97
80
16
47

81
39
16
47
56



400mH women heat A, B...

Heat:3

2026
2027
3005
2962
2734

abwnN R

Triple jump women Time
Heat:1

9600
9217
9496
9076
9375
614
1441
9220
9130

O~NO U WNE

400mH men
Heat:1

heat A, B, ...

9108
9193
9182
9050
9212
9084

OO wWNRE

400mH men
Heat:2

heat A, B, ...

9231
9392
9040
9602
9340

abhwdNBRE

400mH men
Heat:3

heat A, B, ...

681

1959
3038
9462

A OWNPRE

400mH men
Heat:4

heat A, B, ...

1976
558

9069
4075
4269

ab~rwnNPRE

Javelin throw men Time
Heat:1
1 3085
2 9460
3 2725

Time :17:28

De Pryck Annelies

De Pryck Marlies
Delheye Celine

De Keyser Emma

Van Steenberge Laura

:17:43

Filet Zongo
Linnenbaum Eva
Nathalie Marie-Nely
Boateng Mathilde
Bamba Fatoumata
Annendyck Hanne
D'hoe Jelske
Plotzke Lena

89
86
89
92
97
00
00

Merle Des Isles Amandine 92

Time :17:49
Francois Mickael
Paul Jacob
Houghton Jack
Hartling Nicolai
Heimann Christian
Carrere Martin
Time :17:49

Byrne Paul

Hassaine Christopher
Slythe-Leveille Gabriel
Querin Gael

Jablonski Marcin

Time :17:49
Verbraekel Niels
Pieters Giovanni
Stroobants Jori
Magniez Julien
Time :17:49
Bogaerts Jonas
Raes Maarten
Arnaud Faget

Jara Alfaya Antonio*
Bayard Jean Christophe

:18:08
Van den Bosch Vincent

Jean Baptiste Collet
De Gendt Jonas

95
95
98
99
98

FRA
GER

FRA

DAC
VITA
GER
FRA

88
95
93
94
91
90

90
93
93
87
94

96
94
89
85

94
96
83
76
78

89
84
94

RCG
RCG
FLAC
RCG
DEIN

13.
13.
12.
12
12.
10.
10.
10.
NM

FRA
GBR
GBR
DEN
GER
FRA

IRL

CAN
FRA
POL

VS
ACME
VITA

LEBB
HCO
FRA
WS
DAMP

DUFF

VITA

20
01
80

.78

25
86
18
03

66.
66.
67.
68.
77.

+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

49,
50.
50.
51.
51.
51.

50.
51.
51.
52.
52.

53.
54.
54,
54,

55.
55.
55.
57
59.

59.
53.
52.

35
35
87
00
29

QU OhrRPLONO O

70
40
55
09
36
49

82
44
50
13
94

94
24
51
57

15
23
58

.70

14

44
52
55



400m women heat A Time
Heat:1

9163
9534
9086
1836
1530
1177

abwnN R

:18:10

Bundy-Davies Seren
Spelmeyer Ruth Sophia
Chantraine Laura

Van Puyvelde Margo
Tahon Charlotte
Nagels Rani

Shot put men Time :18:22

Heat:1

9030
2952
2911
9552

A WDN PR

400m women heat B, C...

Heat:1

70
1094
959
9581
2086
1509

abrwbNBRE

R 162.7

400m women heat B, C...

Heat:2

341
1806
9252
985
2949
192

O WNE

400m women heat B, C...

Heat:3

2646
983
883
558
599
2703

O~ wWNERE

400m women heat B, C...

Heat:4

2679
9250
3229
209
1090
918

OO wWNRE

400m women heat B, C...

Heat:5

2491
3495
927
1346
3687
486

O~ wWNERE

Hendry-Gallagher Timothy
Goetheer Remco**

Van Waes Brecht

Van der mee Albert

Time :18:34

Brackman Justine
Laus Camille

Gillet Delphine
Balke Janina
Depuydt Orphee
Lindemans Marjolein

Time :18:34

Bauwens Lore
Swiers Hanne
Leibovitz Shaked
Duquesne Jeanne
Pardaens Febe
Ricour Ophelie

Time :18:34

Amellal Maryam
Beugnies Helene
Ponette Helena
Pinter Eline
Mauel Anna Lena*
Dhont Ilke

Time :18:34

De Smet Michele
Kremer Lior
Vinck Kimberly
Hayez Louise
Rassart Helene
Hallet Perrine

Time :18:34

Detienne Sophie

Kahan Eileen

Loosen Sarah

Beddeleem Ilke

Verbeke Ingrid
Vandenlindenloof Margot

94

93
95
92
95

90
92
95
58

97
93
86
91
95
94

97
95
99
94
98
00

72
94
00
96
96
98

99
99
99
96
94
91

74
99
89
94
71
96

GBR

FRA
ASVO
HAC
RESC

CAN
OLSE
AVLO

DAMP
WS
RESC
SER
HAC
ROBA

ACME
AZW
ISR
MOHA
ACP
EAH

CABW
MOHA
HCO
AVKA
DAC
DEIN

DUFF
ISR
VITA
WS
WS
MOHA

CABW
LYRA
RCB
DEIN
VS
ABES

51.88
53.89
54.84
55.36
55.84
DNS

18.90
17.21
14.10
10.67

56.28
56.62
58.39
58.85
60.10
DIS

58.81
59.77
59.98
61.16
61.74
63.14

60.90
61.41
62.27
62.86
63.73
65.43

61.13
62.23
62.45
62.45
63.25
63.83

61.44
64.05
65.00
65.53
66.43
68.77



400m women heat B, C...

Heat:6

abwnN R

Long jump

Heat:1

400m men

Heat:1

400m men

Heat:2

400m men

Heat:3

OO wWNE OO wWNPRE ©Coo~NOOOh~WNE

abwdNBRE

High jump

Heat:1

~N~No bk~ wWNRE

women

1597
3042
9402
1285
876
352

Time

2004
1271
9328
9114
105

148

1650
3070
9130

heat A, B,

9235
1623
9113
9213
9344
9199

heat A, B,

9374
9280
1179
2277
9090
1487

heat A, B,

women

1028
3043
1488
3079
9256

Time

1213
68
1870
9288
519
614
1663

Time :18:34

Voet Enya
Dobbelaere Elke
Davies Morgane
Moons Shauni
Cephale Fanny
Beddeleem Ellen

:18:36

De Wael Els
Van Hertem Kim
Augustus Seun
Helsens Margot

Van Cauwenberghe Siliane

Verbaeys Cindy*
De Haseleer Dora
Sprangers Fien

Merle Des Isles Amandine

C Time :18:47

Gregan Brian

Borlee Dylan

Hanne Mamoudou Elimane
Juretzko Alexander
Barnes Andrew

Swan Patrick

C Time :18:47

Atine Venel Teddy
Karam Youssef
Gillet Antoine
Thys Seppe
Chelala Angel
Fall Samba

C Time :18:47

Lins Sebastien
Sanctorum Mathias
Ennamir Mohssine

Van De Voorde Gerben
Shapsay Yuri

:18:50

Desmet Hannelore

Orcel Claire

De Vogelaer Sarah
Zimmer Cathy

De Waele Nienke
Annendyck Hanne

Van Remoortere Eveline

90
86
78
96
96
97
00
98
92

92
98
94
95
92
96

89
92
88
90
88
88

85
93
88
92
89
92

92
93
85
90
86

89
97
89
98
97
97
92

AVLO
DALO
NGR
FRA
DS
CSF
OEH
DEIN
FRA

DCLA
MAC

LAT
WS
DEIN

A bhboooooo

IRL
WS

FRA
GER
RSA
GBR

Kuw
RESC
ACME
FRA
WS

RESC
FLAC
WS
ACW
ISR

LOOI
CSF
VITA
LUX
ASVO
DAC
VOLH

.96
.82
.23
.22
.07
.81
.39
.39
.21

59.

64

65.
67.
67.

95
.12
66
06
30

DNS

45.
45.
46.
46.
48.
49,

46.
46.
46.
46.
47 .
48,

48.
48.
48.
48.
49,

RPRrRRrRRRR

+0.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+0.

+0.

85
97
32
77
08
42

03
32
53
87
18
18

13
26
44
53
27

.90
.79
.76
.62
.62
.54
.49

ANNWE O1LO1TO



100m women (final) Time :18:55

Heat:1 Wind : 0.8
1 9233 Foster Amy 88 IRL 11.58
2 2745 Libert Laetitia 79 USBW 11.71
3 1918 Rutjens Sarah 92 RCG 11.85
4 9175 Evans Lucy 82 GBR 11.93
5 9032 Jacques Farah 90 CAN 11.93
6 337 Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN 11.98
7 82 Van Der Veken Cindy 97 RESC 12.08
9467 Koelsch Janina 91 NED DNS

100m men (final) Time :19:01

Heat:1 wind : 0.8
1 9140 Raggui Brahim 87 FRA 10.49
2 9072 Bastien Anyla 86 FRA 10.55
3 3092 Matthijs Arnout 87 VOLH 10.61
4 9254 Persiado Imri 94 ISR 10.61
5 9041 Smith Oluseyi 87 CAN 10.67
6 9035 Molango Francis 92 CAN 10.71
7 1576 Muaka Chamberry 89 WS 10.73
8 1575 Broothaerts Damien 83 RESC 10.82

100mH women (heats) Time :19:06

Heat:1 Wind : 1.4
1 1091 Zagre Anne 90 RESC 12.93
2 2072 Aerts Sara 84 VAC 13.02
3 9273 Kimura Ayako 88 JPN 13.38
4 9603 Acleja Anette Ndiage SEN 13.67

9028 Edwards Karelle 90 CAN DNF

100mH women (heats) Time :19:06

Heat:2 Wind : 0.8
1 434 De Coninck Nenah 96 KAAG 13.84
2 1710 Van Diest Dorien 93 OEH 13.93
3 337 Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN 13.99
4 1317 Vercruysse Jesse 91 ACME 15.28

9130 Merle Des Isles Amandine 92 FRA DNF

110mH men (heats) Time :19:12

Heat:1 wind : 1.0
1 9548 Traore Bano 85 13.68
2 9052 Martinsen Andreas 90 DEN 13.71
3 9470 Krauss Simon 92 13.77
4 3058 De Borger Dario 92 ROBA 13.81
5 9214 Klockner David 920 GER 14.05
6 9352 Brorsson Alexander 90 SWE 14.10

110mH men (heats) Time :19:12

Heat:2 Wind : 1.2
1 1439 Ruffacq Quentin 89 RESC 14.17
2 1443 Durant Thomas 94 CRAC 14.22
3 9547 Tomer Almogy 87 14.37
4 1094 Crespeigne Romain 92 CRAC 14.79
5 2784 Seutin Rodric 92 LYRA 15.07
6 9462 Magniez Julien 85 15.18

Pole vault men Time :19:15

Heat:1
1 9602 Querin Gael 87 FRA 4.71
2 2250 De Coninck Jasper 89 KAAG 4.61
3 9106 Fabien Plaisant 85 FRA 4.61
4 546 Leys Mathias 96 VOLH 4.21
5 835 Pauwelyn Nils 00 FLAC 3.71



Shot put women

Heat:1

400m wheelers mixed

Heat:1

1
2
3

abwnN R

Discus throw men

Heat:1

800m women

Heat:1

800m women

Heat:2

abwdNBRE

O~NO UL WNBRE

O©CoO~NOOOPA~WNERE

110mH men

Heat:1

O~ wWNERE

Time :19:21

1891
3122
1785
3004

9312
9318
9319
9584
6868

Time

9295
9030
9605
9324
3233

Boumkwo Jolien
Verlinden Sophie
Sterckendries Vanessa
Lucas Vie

Time :19:37

Groen Stefan
Orru Raffaele
Pijs Bart
Lefevre Joyce
Genyn 51 Peter

:19:42

Kiram Nabil
Hendry-Gallagher Timothy
Owen Willems

Van Der Mee Albert
Stroobant Sammy

heat A, B Time :19:46

9201
9244
9020
9604
9059
9189
9016
9420
9008
9487
9232
9184
1163

Tracey Adelle
Hinriksdottir Anita
Aubry Rachel
Yarigo Noelie
Alemu Habitam
Meadows Jenny
Manal Ebarhaoui
Dudgeon Emily
Mcgowan Brittany
Charline Mathiad
Everard Ciara
Leonard Alison
Baudrie Christel

heat A, B Time :19:46

(final
Wind

9131
9382
9046
9036
9510
9026
9358
9367
9007
1686
9029

) Time
0.7
9052
3058
9470
9548
9352
9214

Moh Clarisse
Blameble Lisa
Evangelidou Natalia
Murphy Samantha
Pomfret Kendra
Cote Laurence
Tarchoun Haifa
Melcher Annette
Hetherington Kelly
Parewyck Mariska
Fracois Rachel

120:03

Martinsen Andreas
De Borger Dario
Krauss Simon
Traore Bano
Brorsson Alexander
Klockner David

93
79
95
98

88
90
83

76

82
90
84
60
90

93
96
90

97
81
94
93
91

90
90
85

86
92
91
92

91
89
92
89
88
92

90
92
92
85
90
90

RCG
WIBO
OEH
ASVO

NED
NED
NED
BEL
PARA

MAR
CAN
CAN
NED
VITA

GBR
ISL
CAN
BEN
ETH
GBR
BRN

AUS
DNF
IRL
GBR
RIWA

FRA

CYp
CAN

CAN
TUN
USA
AUS
EA

CAN

DEN
ROBA

SWE
GER

15.
13.
12.

NM

53.
59.
61.
7.
81.

51.
50.
44,
33.
33.

ONNNNMNNNDNDDN

NNNNNMNNNDN

N

DN

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

40
48
66

82
39
71
42
69

42
63
69
92
52

:02.
102,
103.
:03.
105.
:05.
:05.
:05.
106.

F

58
79
81
86
92
13

.10
.15
.56
.56
77
.84
.25
.28

79
97
08
62
08
20
31
85
97



100mH women (final) Time :20:12
Heat:1 wind : 0.5
1 1091 Zagre Anne
2 9273 Kimura Ayako
3 434 De Coninck Nenah
4 9603 Acleja Anette Ndiage
5 1710 Van Diest Dorien
2072 Aerts Sara
800m men heat A, B Time :20:15
Heat:1
1 9012 Ralph Joshua
2 9277 Ali Saad Alderaan
3 9002 Belmehdi Khaled
4 9161 Blundell Theo
5 9291 Echchibani Salah
6 9144 Selmouni Sofiane
7 1964 Coemans Nicky
8 9202 Webb Jamie
9 9362 Davila Michael
10 2102 Botterman Aaron
2519 Van Den Broeck Jan
9235 Gregan Brian
800m men heat A, B Time :20:15
Heat:2
1 9014 Ayoub Tiouali Mohammed
2 9179 Giles Elliot
3 9236 Griffin Karl
4 9051 Jensen Nick
5 9122 Larchaud Thomas
6 9180 Graham-Watson Rory
7 9045 Demetriou Christos
8 9357 Ben E1 Hadj Ali
9 9305 walid Kohli
10 9077 Brice Etes
11 1819 Baeten Stijn
12 9100 Duchateau Julien
High jump men Time :20:21
Heat:1
1 2371 Ghuys Bram
2 9520 Rutare Kevin
3 2653 Beeldens Alexander
4 1893 Parmentier Thomas
5 2458 Daelemans Robin
6 2928 Verdonck Dries
7 1452 Vandriessche Jonas
Long jump men Time :20:34
Heat:1
1 9345 Samaali Ruswahl
2 3154 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas
3 1065 Lambert Romain
4 1925 De Decker Bjorn
5 1396 Elsen Daan
6 3044 Sanctorum Maxim
7 9248 Eliakim Roi
8 9246 Butael Daniel
9 9258 Tsabkevich Gilron
10 9255 Shaoul Yorai
11 9387 Bousmah Idriss

91
90
93
89
94
93
91
94
95
95
98

90
88
96

93
84

91
90
88
95
91
89
90
94
90
94
89
89

91
94
95
91
86
90
91
90
95
84
94
90

93
91
91
92
92
95
00

RSA
DEIN
DAMP
WIBO
RESC
FLAC
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR

RESC
JPN
KAAG
SEN
OEH
VAC

AUS
KSA
ALG
GBR
MAR
FRA
ACKO
GBR
USA
KAAG
LAT
IRL

BRN
GBR
IRL
DEN
FRA
GBR
CYp
TUN
MAR
FRA
BONH
FRA

OEH

VOLH
DEIN
VAC

KAAG
ASVO

DO NNNNN

.73
.41
.36
.21
17
.99
.98
.90
.90
.60
.30

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.

DN

RPRrRRrRRPRRRrRPRRRR

DN

RPRrRRrRRRPRRPRPRPRRRrRRR

RPRRERRBRNONN

97
46
81
88
93
S

145,
146.
146,
146,
147,
147,
147,
148.
149,
:51.

F

147,
147,
:48.
148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:51.
:53.

.21
.08
.02
.98
.90
.86
.71

+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.
+0.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+0.
+0.

79
03
12
75
53
60
91
53
30
48

11
92
13
92
23
24
42
56
13
45
32
18

OONRFPORPRWWWON



3000m steeple women Time :20:40

Heat:1
1 9448 Hanane Ouhaddou 82 9:30.89
2 9092 Claude-Boxberger Ophelie 88 FRA 9:35.56
3 9010 Mitchell Victoria 82 AUS 9:36.52
4 9351 Bodinson Klara 920 SWE 9:40.21
5 9354 Fougberg Charlotta 85 SWE 9:46.51
6 9444 Goldkamp Mary 88 9:59.83
7 9260 Vinograzky Alin 91 ISR 11:24.14

1500m women heat A, B Time :20:47

Heat:1
1 1500 Carton Louise 94 ACME 4:10.98
2 9043 Thompson Carise 92 CAN 4:12.32
3 9166 Clarke Rosie 91 GBR 4:12.70
4 1369 Van Accom Sofie 89 ACHL 4:13.23
5 9044 Van Buskirk Kate 87 CAN 4:15.13
6 9103 Elodie Normand 88 FRA 4:15.21
7 9064 Teshale Alemaz 99 ETH 4:16.66
8 447 Eykens Renee 96 KAPE 4:16.91
9 9204 wWilliams Jade 92 GBR 4:17.00
10 9234 Galligan Rose-Anne 87 IRL 4:18.64
11 9364 Findley Kristen 90 USA 4:20.68
12 9529 Schulz Line Kalstrup 4:22.18
13 9141 Rocquain Alice 87 FRA 4:27.29
14 1512 Tack Lore 87 ACHL 4:27.31

1500m women heat A, B Time :20:47

Heat:2
1 9493 Mosby Morgan 91 4:21.77
2 9333 Macdermid Kara 97 NZL 4:22.74
3 9339 Caballero Maria 87 PAR 4:23.21
4 1020 Barnes Stephanie* 88 CABW 4:23.24
5 470 Rooms Lisa 96 OEH 4:25.70
6 1223 Truyers Imana 93 AVT 4:25.74
7 396 Scheldeman Lotte 97 ADD 4:26.06
8 9125 Ledhem Fadouwa 87 FRA 4:26.86
9 9439 Gerdes Christina 95 4:29.54
10 1448 Deboth Eline 92 DCLA 4:39.86

Javelin throw women Time :20:59

Heat:1
1 2069 Dupre Melissa 86 VAC 52.55
2 1917 Umans Kirsten 93 HAKI 38.05

1500m men heat A, B, C Time :21:55

Heat:1
1 9055 Youssouf Hiss Bachir 87 DJI 3:36.96
2 9063 Regassa Chala 97 ETH 3:37.24
3 9018 Rasheed Mohamed Ramzi 80 BRN 3:37.59
4 9183 Lancashire Tom 85 GBR 3:38.07
5 9049 Bueno Andreas 88 DEN 3:38.94
6 9081 Cantero Byan 91 FRA 3:38.98
7 9162 Boyek Cameron Ross 93 GBR 3:39.48
8 9335 Matthews Julian 88 NZL 3:39.52
9 9037 Proudfoot Ross 92 CAN 3:39.71
10 3014 Kimeli Isaac 94 OEH 3:39.73
11 9038 Rae Jeremy 91 CAN 3:39.81
12 9263 Abdikadar Mohad 93 ITA 3:39.91
13 9039 Riva Thomas 92 CAN 3:40.06
14 9432 Everard Eoin 86 3:40.20
15 9331 Carson Hamish 88 NZL 3:41.51
16 9342 Gomes Helio 84 POR 3:41.79
17 9606 Atchoo Michael usa 3:43.47



1500m men heat A, B, C Time :21:55

Heat:2

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

1500m men

Heat:3

400m men heat D, E...

Heat:1

400m men heat D, E...

Heat:2

400m men heat D, E...

Heat:3

O©CoO~NOOOPA~WNLE

A WNRE OO WNRE

ok~ wNERE

9360
9011
9058
9349
9170
9276
9066
9006
16031
9060
9047
9302
9061
9606
1529

heat A, B,

9057
9268
9165
9042
9176
9205
9327
9027
2356
9192
9196
573

9023
2539
9075

1415
9320
1656
1383
425

1489

1594
2692
2246
1243

2048
2465
1507
1069
2644
9151

Callahan Peter
Patterson ZzZak
Noot Andi
Hochstrasser Jan
Cook Jonathan

Abdullah Obaid Alsahi

Akbache Mounir
Hansen James
Debjani Ismael
Berhane Aregawi
Khadiri Amine
Ouladha Hicham
Dirirsa Teshome
Atchoo Michael
Froidmont Arnaud

C Time :21:55

Lachgar Chakib
Marzetta Francois
Cheeseman Daniel
Thibeault Antoine
Fitzgibbon Robbie
Williamson Ian Gavin
Weinans Valentijn
Dulhanty Chris
Cortvriendt Philip
Parr Chris

Salter Michael
Debognies Simon
Brockerville Ryan
Somers Michael
Benallou Kevin

Time :22:20

Ammar Khodja Brahim
Plaum Maarten

Giraud Pierre Alexis*
Taton Hugues

De Vooght Jasper
Douley Antoine

Time :22:20

Henen Samy
Pieters Christof
Benschop Viktor
Vreux Jonathan

Time :22:20

Jacquemin Julian
Bellemans Koen
Messiaen Tijs
Vandevoorde Emmerson
Van Den Berghe Ruben
Tingo-Farine Yehudi

91
95
93
88
87
94
86
93
90
97
88
95
94
usa
89

89
91
93
94
96
78
95
92
94
84
90
96
89
95
90

84
96
90
83
96
95

95
86
95
85

99
93
00
00
89
98

USA
AUS
EST
SUI
GBR
KSA
FRA
AUS
CABW
ETH
CYp
MAR
ETH
DNS
RESC

ESP
ITA
GBR
CAN
GBR
GBR
NED
CAN
OEH
GBR
GBR
OEH
CAN
LYRA
FRA

RESC
NED
CABW
MOHA
DEIN
WS

DAMP
ACME
KAAG
MOHA

WACO
ROBA
AZW
oB
LEBB
FRA

WWWwWwwwwww

DN
DN
DN
DN

DN

WWWWWWwwWwwwwwwwww

48.
49,
49,
50.
51.
51.

49,
51.
51.
51.

52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
54,

:39.
142,
142,
142,
142,
143.
144,
144
145,

S
S
S
S

S

144,
144,
144,
144,
145,
145,
145,
145,
145,
145,
145,
146.
147,
149,
149,

78
43
98
66
11
72

71
31
44
49

40
45
96
20
64
98

35
06
45
82
85
03
65

.83

40

40
51
67
94
11
14
31
40
56
59
76
49
51
31
52



400m men heat D, E...

Heat:4

O~ wWNERE

400m men heat D,
Heat:5

O, wWNPRE

400m men heat D,
Heat:6

ar~rownN PR

400m men heat D,
Heat:7

1

2

5000m men (heat A) heat

Heat:1 CORRECTED

9321
1474
1637
1927
2592
2195

E...

1392
2701
2339
2728
1465
1080

E...

1131
5782
2754
4895
6617
2108

E...

9323
2688
2815

9567
9457
9164
9225
9024
9013
9292
9368
9346
9054
9009
1249
9304
9200
9025
9371
9372
9112
9488

Time :22:20

Rietveld Michiel
Uliana Maxime
Lachkar Ali
Eysackers Rik
Putman Jonathan
Bouffioux Guylian

Time :22:20

Mazi Remi

De Muinck Pieterjan
Malice Sacha
Vercauteren Sander
Lootens Maarten
Baccarne Dennis

Time :22:20

Van de Maele Benthe
Vercruyssen Jim
Vandenbulcke Frederik
Van Steenberge Mario
Nelen Bjorn - 44
Rossignol Thomas

Time :22:20

Van Den Broeke Matthieu
Schils Joeri
Fasseur Brecht

A Time :22:52

vernon andy
Ibrahimov Hayle
Butchart Andrew
Sperlich Martin
Bruchet Lucas
Irabaruta Olivier
Hadadi Tarik
Stilin Joe

Ali Mohamed Mohamed
Bouh Ibrahim
Mcneill David
Bouchakhi Soufiane
Talbi Zouhair
Taylor Jonathan
Corrigan Peter
Alex george

Allen Jacob

Gras Michael
Mayaud Denis

79
92
91
91
95
98

88
92
929
98
00
01

01
78
98
71
76
98

97
93
99

86

91
91
91
90
95
89
89
96
86
90
95
87
89

91

NED
OCAN
RCAS
WIBO
MAC
RESC

CABW
KAAG
ATH

ATAC
VITA
ACBR

LEBB
DCLA
ATAC
DEIN
DEIN
USTA

NED
MAC
KAAG

GBR
GER
CAN
BDI
MAR
USA
SOM
DJI
AUS
CABW
MAR
GBR
CAN

FRA

53.04
53.86
55.15
55.87
56.58
56.79

54.74
56.32
56.85
57.09
57.83
60.57

60.45
60.50
61.53
61.76
66.96
DNS

51.28
51.97
DNS

13:20.
13:22.
13:29.
13:29.
13:29.
13:30.
13:31.
13:32.
13:32.
13:32.
13:33.
13:38.
13:43.
13:44.
13:44.
13:51.
13:53.
13:54.
14:14.

34
11
49
54
79
60
33
21
39
91
58
78
62
11
63
96
30
23
90



5000m men (heat B) heat B Time :23:42

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

800m women

Heat:1

©CoOo~NOOWNE

800m women

Heat:2

O©CoO~NOOOPA~WNE

heat

heat

9543
9210
1595
2998
9270
1980
2293
9264
9177
527

1095
9336
1151
9449
9079
1647
9464

B, C...

9251
908

9097
9350
9218
9074
9145
9440
862

9109
1975
9537

2102
477

9110
2111
9080
1581
2841
1319
3235
983

9156
1494
1440

Taersbol mads
Groebl Tobias
Weerts Jean Pierre
De Kerpel Wesley
Sanguinetti Andrea
Hendrikx Jeroen

De Bock Thomas
Bamoussa Abdoullah
Fontana Sean
Kersten Dieter
Denays Pierre
Parlane Alex
Delguste Martin
Hay Alastair
Cambier Quentin
Gallo Christoph
Keil-forneck Andreas

Time :23:43

Landen Shanie
Jacobs Charlotte
Delahoutre Agathe
Stockli Lisa

Lins Janine
Bedouin Zoe

Simon Pauline
Getraide Neri

Chylinski Marta Alexandra

Gamain Julie
Rossaert Isaura
Stecy Dolay

Time :23:43

Henrard Elea

Van Cauteren Lize
Gerbeaux Emmanuelle
Rohl Alicia

Cannive Elise

Van Leugenhaege Jolien
Smolders Liselot
Schaeverbeke Axana
Carlier Bo

Triest Febe

Vidal Carole

De Pus Charlotte
Balcaen Sarina

83
86
88
92
86
91
86
90
96
89
90
91

95
89

91
91
97
94
94
91
93
95
86
98
92
93

99
97
91
99
91
95
99
95
99
00
69
91
93

GER
DAMP
ROBA
ITA
LOOI
OEH
ITA
GBR
ADD
USTA
NZL
CSDY

FRA
HF

ISR
RCB
FRA
SUI
GER
FRA
FRA

RCAS
FRA
ACW

LACE
RCG
FRA
LACE
FRA
RIEM
ROBA
ACME
OEH
HAMM
FRA
EA
RIEM

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

NNNNNMNNNNNNNDN

NNNNNNNNNNNDNDDN

109.
:09.
:10.
:10.
(11,
:11.
:11.
(11,
114
:14.
:15.
:15.

:16.
:16.
117,
:19.
:19.
1 20.
121
121,
121,
122,
122
123,
129.

55.
57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
04.
:06.
06.
13.
13.
:18.
20.
21.
48,
09.
18.

96
28
54
03
15
56
22
15
27
21
44
45
17
34
05
32
77

29
60
64
90
17
39
77
89

.43

84
41
83

59
83
53
02
24
57

.33

46
72
00

.37

26
31



800m women heat B, C..

Heat:3

1768
1627
2228
1963
2261
3607
1135
831
2122
10 1293
11 1371
12 2658

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

800m women heat B, C...

Heat:4

3022
3694
2753
325

137

1326
2209
3036
842

10 4037
11 955

12 3253

O©CoO~NOOULAWNER

800m women heat B, C...

Heat:5

1532
3041
2322
1734
514
85
2530
837
1064

©CoO~NOOUTA,WNPE

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:1l CORRECTED
9348
9393
9317
9249
9257
9116
2801
2438
9274
120
48

PR OO~NOUR~WNER

R o

Time :23:43

Commerman Tineke
De Medts Tamara
Mathieu Camille
Gryp Tine

Cerckel Marie

Van Maele Heidi
Mebis Lina
Verheyden Iebe
Crielaard Manon

De Vleeschauwer Nele
Putters Lena
Waerzeggers Bridey

Time :23:43

De Coster Elke
Hillewaere Nele
Van Parys Alien
Guillick Juliette
Fasciaux Vanessa
Van Hove Joke
Fevrier Pauline
Vercalsteren Frauke
Henry Audrey
Puttemans Anja
Arijs Julie
Symons Anja

Time :23:43

De Bot Ine
Decabooter Fien
Terwagne Dominique
De Vos Kim

Opsomer Laurence
Decourty Elodie
Hustings Martine
Di Berardo Lorena
Franck Amelie

Time :00:03

Christen Roland
Clement Dhainaut
Nouws Mark
Fatena Mukat
Tayachew David
Joly Philippe
Vermeulen Jochem
D'hoore Ward
Takami Satoshi
Thiry Jean
Classe Jeremy

88
89
99
93
98
78
01
01
98
93
00
98

98
64
98
01
01
95
98
98
89
77
01
68

01
99
76
91
97
00
65
90
91

91

90
91
96
93
98
94
87
97
97

VS
RCG
WACO
VAC
USBW
VAC
ATLA
LAT
HERV
ACG
ATLA
ACKO

RCG
VS
DEIN
WACO
ATH
0B
CRAC
ARAC
DAMP
ROBA
VAC
ROBA

DAC
ASVO
OCAN
ASVO
HAC
DS
WACO
DS
HERV

SUI

NED
ISR
ISR
FRA
KAPE
HAC
JPN
WACO
FCHA

NNNNNMNNNDNDN NNNMNNNNMNNNNNNDN NNNNNMNNNNNNNDN

RPRrRRrRRPRRRPRRPRRRERR

122,
123,
:23.
124,
124,
124,
125,
:25.
125,
126.
126.
:39.

:28.
129.
:30.
:31.
:31.
1 33.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:36.
142,
146.

127.
:36.
:39.
140.
141,
:52.
:53.
154,
:55.

:51.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:52.
:52.
:53.
154,
:55.
:58.
:58.

89
08
93
02
09
76
18
26
99
04
75
43

61
13
00
00
75
72
78
13
84
47
59
35

35
92
50
07
44
42
72
26
64

41
80
07
35
45
78
25
82
36
42
57



800m men heat C, D...

Heat:2 CORRECTED

1 2267
2 2842
3 408
4 1779
5 2065
6 2688
7 2049
8 1948
9 9569
10 1398
11 2716
12 2413

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:3 CORRECTED

1 1222
2 1292
3 667
4 531
5 3024
6 2074
7 67

8 319
9 88
10 2248
11 9544
12 202
13 9611

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:4 CORRECTED
804
3286
2034
9399
539
2683
7110
9093
535

(0] 2189

1 2641

BPRPROO~NOOR~WNERE

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:5 CORRECTED

1159
1261
5750
2289
1059
9559
2652
9150
311
1023
6262

P RPROO~NOOUOR~WNERE

o

Time :00:03

Van Schoubroeck Jonas
Decadt Hannes

Bau Iwein

Gillet Julien

Van Diest Daan
Ameryckx Bastiaan
Slachmuylders Niels
Paermentier Benoit
Visbecq Vincent
Hinnekens Simon
Mordijck Jeroen
Decabooter Thomas

Time :00:03

Noel Adrien
Jadoul Geoffroy
Lemouche Lindert
De Bruyn Marius
Cobbaert Julian
Den Exter Niek**
Pierard Ralph
Lonneux Oussama
Delvoie Maxime
De Bock Tomas
Taghli Sofiane
Vandermessen Louis
Luk an Gool

Time :00:03

Hutsebaut Arne

De Muynck Bert
Bruers Yann
Dalebrou Thomas
Sienaert Stijn
Cools Sven
Mondelaers Kevin
Colin Guillaume
Magdy Hegazy Tamer
Vandeneede Jean-baptist
Smolders Jo

Time :00:03

Bastien Francois
Guillick Antoine

De Bock Maarten
Meuleman Jeroen
Pirard Logan
Vanderschaege Thibau
Meirlaen Dieter
Tingo-Farine Yehudi
Defauw Sebastien
Lejeune Bastien
Grymonpon Joost

92
94
96
93
95
98
88
95

95
20
94

95
91
97
96
98
92
97
97
97
86

01

97
94
93

97
87
80
95
96
93
94

88
95
79
92
92

98
98
96
93
69

ARAC
MACW
AVR
WS
OEH
oPwW
LEBB
ACME

USBwW
DAC
ASVO

WACO
ROCA
LYRA
EA

VITA
DUFF
CRAC
RFCL
CSDY
KAAG

CABW

RIEM
RIEM
ACHL

EA
AVLO
LOOI
FRA
EA
ASVO
GENK

WS
WACO
RCG
RCG
HF

STAX
FRA

USBW
OCAN
ROBA

NNNNNNRRRRRRR RPRrRRrRRRPRRPRPRPRRRrRRR

NNNNNMNMNNNRRRERE

NNNNNMNNNNNNDN

:53.
155,
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:59.
:59.

:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
100.
100.
101,
101.
:01.
101,

:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
100.
100.
100.
101,
:01.
104.
:05.

101,
102,
102,
102.
102,
:02.
:03.
:03.
103.
103.
104.

58
94
06
51
71
77
79
97
04
46
02
75

81
37
49
66
78
79
89
04
62
08
59
66
83

78
10
59
82
10
60
64
29
79
73
56

45
04
15
40
45
52
10
35
75
98
98



800m men heat C, D...

Heat:6 CORRECTED

1 2316
2 2524
3 499
4 547
5 2981
6 1931
7 115
8 2661
9 9608
10 1102
11 2872
12 25

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:7 CORRECTED

1 9219
2 2063
3 1850
4 3062
5 2983
6 2939
7 2561
8 2212
9 5932
10 4545
11 9609
12 6164

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:8 CORRECTED
2125
2990
2061
9614
9313
3235
82
5203
5325
9516
844

RPRPROO~NOUDWNER

(0]
1

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:9 CORRECTED

1112
9585
1203
908
2680
5202
4167
1498
1109
3971

P OoO~NOOOA~,WNE

(o]

Time :00:03

Lammens Wouter
Gheerolfs Joachim
Aers Arne

Stevens Wouter

Van Den Bussche Thibau

Molkens Tim
Hermans Kylian
Scheerlinck Rob
Bereket Petersen
Versmissen Fabian
Deville Jeroen
Debroux Romain

Time :00:03

Peffer Thomas
Querton Michiel
Devolder Tim
Vindevogel Louis
Van Wiele Robin
Defour Falco
Demeyere Karel
Jacob Justin
Goethals Jurgen
Mahe Yann*
Bezuayehu Peterson
Engelbert Kurt

Time :00:03

Mommaert Wouter
Vancampenhout Iwert
Goedefroot Dimitri
Chris De Smit
Hendriks Jesse

Van Berlamont Robbe
Vandenbosch Gilles
Vranken Wim

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
Robert Cedric
Cocriamont Sjef

Time :00:03

Van Den Broeck Raf
Michiel Redant
Annaert Wieter

De Smedt Yannis
Spitaels Jonas
Mechelinck Marc

Van Der Auwermeulen Jean

De Rick Raf
Redant Ruben
Biaumet Andre

94
94
97
96
98
93
00
98

84
98
97

90
95
94
99
99
98
99
98
72
77

65

88
98
90

01
99
00
68
63

00

00

01
00
99
59
78
00
01
50

DCLA
ASVO
RIEM
ACP

VOLH
WIBO
USTA
VAC

USBwW
ACP
FLEU

GER
OEH
FLAC
VS
VOLH
FLAC
ACKO
HERV
ASVO
CSF

KKS

OEH
VAC
OEH

NED

VITA
ACLO
BVAC
ROBA

ACG

EA

RCG
LAT
ACG
RIEM
CSF
ACG
EA
ACLO

NNNMNNNNMNNNNNNDN NNNNNMNNNNNNNDN

NNNNNNNNNDNDN

NNNNNNNNDNDN

101,
102,
:02.
:03.
:03.
104.
104.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:10.
112

:04.
105.
107.
107.
:08.
109.
:09.
:10.
112,
112,
:15.
:16.

109.
:09.
112
112,
:13.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
122,

(11,
114
:16.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
128.
132,
132.

44
14
69
60
87
37
55
09
62
76
81

.05

97
68
46
62
06
56
70
34
01
88
87
59

60
70

.00

66
90
14
55
98
30
69
16

90

.88

74
41
00
08
77
43
19
59



800m men heat C, D...

Heat:10 CORRECTED

1500m women heat C, D...

Heat:1

1500m women heat C, D...

Heat:2

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:1

OCoOoO~NOOR~,WNE

O©CoO~NOOOPA~WNERE

O©WoOoO~NOOA~WNE

OCoO~NOOTA~WNBRE

538
3063
26
2060
1116
3032
1025
1024
3705

487
9154
1252
861
9247
41
9334
1566
9085
2865
705
1673
2651
289

785
3467
2793
300
1996
9572
851
2224
136
2944
388
9115
1652
866
830
305
135

598

9056
2339
2338
590

9541
9171
2867
1149
607

9322
2268
9102

Time :00:03

Vanderbeken Jonas
Dhondt Thomas
Vandepopeliere Romain
Cornelis Jan
Verheyden Ruben

Smet Remco

De Smedt Michiel

De Smedt Maxime

Henry Robert

Time :00:38

Reynaert Hanne
Vaillant Marine
Schouten Esther
Stordeur Melanie
Cohen Adva

Draux Celine
Macdermid Zia
Goddeeris Jana
Chachignon Mathilde
Peeters Bloeme
Lenaerts Isabeau
Denys Yewbdar

De Vlieger Lize

De Meulemeester Nadege

Time :00:38

Goossens Lore
Rahme Mona
Lenaerts Lorane
Dedeyne Annouk
Van Biesen Sara
Weiler Veronique
Vandormael Laura
Jadot Clemence
Fasciaux Laura
Schellekens Helena
Vandepoele Jana
Hosselet Marina
Discart Kyra
Baeke Emma

De Cock Florence
Marien Laura
Fasciaux Alicia

Time :00:54

Mortier Jennen
Mekonen Tecle
De Brouwer Jill
Willems Bjorn
Mazid Mohammed
Sylvain Chaumelle
Cummings Mike
Quagliara Ruben
Grell Francois
Baetens Michiel
Szigetti Ron
Van Herck Yirco
Duigou Clement

96
98
97
90
00
98
01
01
57

96
88
93
92
96
97
99
95
82
99
01
95
98
00

01
78
99
97
88

87
99
00
99
96
81
01
01
92
97
00

97
82
89
91
96

84
98
88
96
87
94
96

ASVO
VS
FLEU
OEH
EA
HAMM
ACG
ACG
DAMP

ASVO
FRA
VMOL
FCHA
ISR
CABW
NZL
OEH
FRA
AVZK
ATAC
DCLA
ATAC
CABW

AVR
DCLA
ATAC
FLAC
RCG

RFCL
MOHA
ATH
ROBA
AVR
FRA
ATAC
ACME
FCHA
GRIM
ATH

RCG
ERI
ALVA
RIEM
OEH

GBR
ATLA
USTA
VITA
NED
ARAC
FRA

NNNNNMNNNDNDDN
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103.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:08.
120.
127,
128.
:31.

1 37.
:38.
141,
142,
142,
143.
145,
145,
146.
148.
:50.
:50.
:56.
:58.

:53.
155,
:58.
:59.
100.
102,
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:11.
112,
:13.
:13.
114,
:14.
:32.

:55.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:05.
:08.
109.
109.
117.

59
15
69
74
74
12
93
61
56

25
59
48
06
94
81
29
36
o7
92
45
82
04
53

14
11
08
03
07
43
92
21
59
63
60
06
29
43
00
50
21

75
31
69
15
16
48
49
45
53
10
o7
30
31



1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:2
1 9245
2 9160
3 9326
4 9169
5 9230
6 2739
7 9203
8 9240
9 9128
10 9194
11 9123
12 2241
13 2807
14 3160
1500m men heat D, E...
Heat:3
1 2071
2 1863
3 55
4 2124
5 9429
6 501
7 9316
8 1801
9 2505
10 2327
11 5689
12 2672
13 2795
14 9612
15 9613
1500m men heat D, E...
Heat:4
1 668
2 2352
3 2053
4 2590
5 1063
6 9522
7 621
8 2091
9 2866
10 326
11 9031
12 2964
13 2386
14 2552
15 788
16 2874
17 9325
18 2779
19 9380
20 3704
21 9610

Time :00:54

Almog Omer

Axe Rowan

Weijers Sjoerd
Colley Dale
Horvath Balint

Van De Putte Cedric
williams Jack
Owens Richard
Maxime Lelievre
Radley Paddy
Larpin Thibault
Adriaensen Jan
Hamdi Ali
Schockaert Laurens

Time :00:54

Draux Axel

Agten Arne
Deflandre Clement
Debognies Pieter
Enzo Noel

Callens Klaas
Kruiver Jim

Van Waeyenberghe Yelle

Van Vynckt Kevin
Humble Bart

Van Damme Steve
Bauters Ben
Verminck Sander
Baralle Sullivan
False Morgan

Time :00:54

Sake Nicolai
Vanderlinden Laurens
Joris Nicolas

De Ridder Dieter
Ruscart Benoit
Salim Bouaoud

De Wachter Brent
Denis Simon
Pannemans Thomas
Dejean Thomas
Hughes Gavin

Van Looy William
Van Cauteren Ruud
De Blander Victor
Christiaens Maxime
Janssen Matthias
Van Gerrevink Max
Van Buyten Stijn
Benjamin ployard
Dupont Lesther
Tijke Wentink

94
91
95
94
89
90
93
90
88
91
96
91
89
90

99
95
97
93

96
92
86
89
86
79
93
89

96
95
99
93
95

96
95
99
96
99
98
94
99
96
99
96
98

74

ISR
GBR
NED
GBR
HUN
HAMM
GBR
IRL
FRA
GBR
FRA
HAMM
DCLA
OEH

CABW
VMOL
HERV
OEH

FLAC
NED

ATAC
DEIN
RIEM
RCG

ASVO
HAMM

LYRA
DCLA
WACO
VAC

USTA

VAC
DUFF
ATLA
CABW
CAN
ARAC
RCG
STAX
DAC
ATLA
NED
HAMM

DS

P WWWWWWWWWWWWW
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148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:53.
154,
:56.
:57.
100.

:59.
100.
101,
102,
102,
:03.
104.
104.
:05.
:06.
107.
107.
107.
117,
121,

:05.
:06.
:08.
:08.
:08.
109.
:10.
:10.
(11,
112,
112
113,
:13.
:14.
:15.
:16.
:16.
123,
123.
125,
:31.

62
02
28
76
86
72
38
80
19
78
14
05
53
69

79
59
46
33
53
02
12
55
38
96
19
43
64
30
61

22
69
30
36
86
84
37
85
61
24

.90

62
96
59
92
o7
10
52
76
04
36



1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:5

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:6

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

OCoO~NOOA~,WNE

2383
2164
1302
931

9380
762

1423
2397
1472
1908
2502
2178
126

2085

2088
3959
2912
9208
2915
3419
9191
705

3342
2367
1874
2260
1201
2280
1097
636

2558
263

2314
703

Time :00:54

Tantane Marwan
Syfer Felix

Guido Giianni

Slock Tiuri
Benjamin ployard
Van Den Bosch Maarten
Vandenberge Nicolas
Reuter Tom
Vanderpoorten Marco
Boon Stefan

Van Der Heyden Tim
Akroukh Aimad*
Juprelle Alexandre
Ptak Florent

Time :00:54

Zicari Killian
Blanchart Samuel
Van Damme Matthias
Breitbach Dominik
Mortier Nisrien
Lockefeer Quinten
Olszowka Jarek

De Gruyter Joren

E1l Amraoui Karim
Vanhoorelbeke Renzo
Rasschaert Bjarne
Baes Arnaud

Vanhees Jean

Desmet Dieter
Bafort Joachim

De Troyer Dennis
Van Herreweghe Mathias
De Buyl Quentin
Lefevre Kurt
Verheyen Brent

98
98
85
97

97
90
99
00
89
90
98
97
98

99
72
98
86
99
99
82
00
99
82
00
98
86
93
01
96
99
00
81
00

RFCL
CSDY
FLEU
RIEM

ROBA
WACO
HF
AVLO
LAT
OEH
IAAC
FLEU
HERV

MOHA
DS
RCG
GER
RCG
LAT
GBR
ATAC
HAMM
KKS
RCG
FLEU
FCHA
OEH
ACME
EA
RIEM
IAAC
DEIN
ATAC

ArAADMDIAMEADIMIEAEADMIASLADISD
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121,
122,
:23.
123.
123,
124,
124,
126.
126.
126.
127.
127
131,
:31.

125,
126.
129.
1 30.
132,
:33.
1 34.
134.
:38.
:39.
140.
141
143.
144,
145,
148.
148.
148.
:52.
:59.

25
21
16
53
79
67
79
15
19
85
60

.98

47
89

01
02
47
o7
78
43
11
75
74
34
63

.65

23
51
18
05
41
70
43
50



